
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

9,3521978 50,933

85,553

0

62,133

Takoma Park Elementary School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

D78 1959 0 0
1967 11,200 11,200 0

375 41,206
2010 34,995 0

0
0
0
0
0
0

34,995 9,352 11,575 41,206

LAST UDPATED 5/14/2008


